FRIKE S (bar) FRBARE(L/min) FRBE (W) adhicw) | RREEK £k BAs
Pump Max. Pressure (barl|  Mox pump FlowlL/mnl | Pump PowerliW) | ,Me0ter | wax Temp | weignt (kg) | ver
L2 25.5 0.55 6 120°C 55 F
H/BERARAPT R Finch) [L72) IR (L)
Inlet /Qutlet Size CE PT inner thread (inch)| Coaling Method| Sub water tank capacity (L) [Heatng Tank Oty
A 0 3 1
2019 18 17 16 320
6
b / 39 |STM-910MW-ALL-09 |Cold water bypass Assembly 1 |Borrawed
SON SN / 38 |STM-910MW-B-ALL | water rertingcomector assenbly | Assembly | 1 |gorroyed
7 14 5 37 [STM-910MW-ALL-07 | mgh pressure pipe pesembly | 1 |Borrowed
L ‘ —ﬁ / 36 [STM-910MW-ALL-12 |Return water pipe Assembly | ! [Borrowed
] PR - B L] 35 |STM-910MW-ALL-06 |Pressure gauge pipe Assembly 1 |Borrowed
ﬂ o L 34 [STM-60TMW-D-ALL |punp itet comector components Assembly | 1
/4 g ﬂ b c—3 / 33 [STM-910MW-ALL-10 |Fof wafer bypass hssembly | 1 |Borrowed
L= N N @ 7/3 32 |YW20660900100 Daor plank aluminum handle 660%Yaxuan] Porchesed 1
v | il I O T L
i 3 30 [YW60083000100 Hexagon strew balt M8x30 8.8 L
© o [T \L JTELO [ o [/W 29 |BM20005500550 Magnetic pump MP-55 Assembly | 1 |Anbo
) 9 28 |[YR10551500000 Pump flange gaskef Graphite 2 |Pump equipment
\;\; @ 3 27 |BH90115000050 EGO assembly Assembly 1
26 |YW66082200100 Flat washer 8 1LOHV 22
21/ 22/ 23/ 24 27 128 \24 29 30 1 25 |YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn 20
25 25 31 2L |YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x<20 | 48 2
26 26 25 23 [YW63051000000 Thick head bolt M5x10 48 2
= 22 |YW06219100000 big hinge CL213-1 Assembly | 2
21 |SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC20 1 |Borrowed
20 [YW69081500000 Butterfly strew M8x15 L8 2
32 833 35 3637 38 39 19 |YW85001000100 Pressure gauge (0~10MPa) Assembly 1
18 |STM-910MW-ALL-05 |side plate SPCCI2 2 |Borrowed
= 17 |YE90832500000 high and low pressure switch HLP830HME| Assembly 1
= 16 |STM-910MW- - cover plate SPC 1 |Borrowed
( Dm 15 STE,?@;}:&,?:;LP Heating barrel parfs AssEe:'vwszy 1 :
H' b(0) s ° 14 |STM-910MW-A-ALL |rack e T |Borrowed
— 13 [Yws9385000000 Tonflon e <comector /850 | Assembly | |
jjal's Uk 12 [STM-910MW-ALL-11 | Water supply pipe Assembly | 1 |Borrowed
11 |STM-910MW-ALL-08 |Low pressure pipe Assembly | 1 |Borrowed
10 |BH12131200010 Copper joint M13x1/2PT H58 1
755 9 |YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer 1/2" ZCuZn38 1
(865) 8 |STM-60TW-41 Copper female thread connector 1236 | H58 2 |Borrowed
7 |STM-910MW-E-ALL Drainage connettor assembly Assembly 1 |Borrowed
6 [STM-910MW-ALL-01 |control box SPCCTS | 1 |Borrowed
5 |STM-910MW-ALL-02 |door plank SPCC12 1 [Borrowed
L |STM-910MW-ALL-0L |Base plate of confrol box SECC15 1 |Borrowed
3 |YW63061700000 Flat head screw M6x15 L8 20
STandardized NorsFsndard 2 |STM-910MW-ALL-03 |contral box rear plate SPCC2.0 1
item parameters parameter 1 |YwW03000200000 Castor 2" Assembly &
rora 120405 140:0 5 Jiat R % 4 & # R (&E| £
e |02 0.4 HE ke B stvogomy BT TIRE
L 07 08 % B B BARSABA =T
EGQ set temperature (t) 130 150 N
il i SN terrannnansn | FTER
| ERy Eolg | EGA | B | WH H - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | & ‘




ANRAEDbor) EARARE(L/min) oz W) R | REEE o) [233
Pump Max Pressure Ibar)|  Max pump FlowlL/min) Pump Power(w) | "3t | Max Temp | weint (ko) Ver
58 50 10 9 120°C 60 F
#/HERABEPTRE (nch] AFL PAREE)
Inlet /Outlet Size CE PT inner thread (inch) Cooling Method Sub water tank capacity (L| |Heating Tank aty|
1 rec g 3 1
20 19 18 1 L2 |STM-910MW-ALL-09 |Cold water bypass Assembly !
L1 |STM-910MW-B-ALL |Water refilling connector assembly Assembly !
6 40 |STM-910MW-ALL-07  |high pressure pipe Assembly !
/ 39 [STM-910MW-ALL-12  |Return water pipe Assembly !
38 |STM-910MW-ALL-06 |Pressure gauge pipe Assembly !
N . 37 |STM-910MW-D-ALL  |Punp inlet connector companents Assembly 1
g 36 [STM-910MW-ALL-10  [Hot water bypass Assembly !
i 35 [YW20660900100 Door plank aluminum handle 6609(Yaxuan s::'[:““ !
_ _ L / 34 [YW6L001000100 Hexagon nut M10 50 .
L 33 |YW60103000100 Hex bolt M10x30 88 “
74 / 32 |BM20010000550 Magnetic pump MP-100 Assembly T | Anbo
3 31 |YW66102500000 Flat washer 10 1604V 2
/2 30 [YW65010000000 Spring washer 10 65Mn z
pr— i 29 [YW61103000100 Inner hexagon screw M10x30 | 129 &
T fEJ% ° I [/1 28 |YR10150000000 Pump flange gasket Graphite 2 |punp equipment
27 |BH90115000050 EGO assembly Assembly 1
p@ 8 26 |YW66082200100 Flat washer 8 1L0HV 6
25 [Yw65008000100 Spring washer 8 M .
21 28 \29 32 33 7 26 |YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x20 | 48 “
30 34 73 [YW63051000000 Thick head bolt M5x10 ‘e 2
31 30 22 [YW06219100000 big hinge CL215-1 pssenbly | 2
31 21 |SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC2.0 !
20 |YW69081500000 Butterfly screw M8x15 L8 z
19 |YW85001000100 Pressure gauge (0-1.0MPa) Assembly !
35 36 37 38 39 LO 41 L2 18 |STM-910MW-ALL-05S |side plate SPCCI2 z
17 |YE90832500000 high and low pressure switch HLPBIOHME | Assembly !
T 16 |STM-910MW-ALL-13  [cover plate SPCCI2 !
s 15 |STM-910MW-C-ALL Heating barrel parts Assembly !
i — 16 |STM-910MW-A-ALL  |rack o !
o((O) - ° 13 [YW59385000000 Tonflon pipe +connector 3/8"x50CH Assembly !
6 — 12 [STM-910MW-ALL-11 | Wafer sugply pipe Assemly i
H Mr 11 |STM-910MW-ALL-08 |Low pressure pipe Assembly !
il 10 [BH12131200010 Copper Joint H3</2PT = i
9 |[YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer 1/2" 2CuZn38 !
755 8 [STM-60TW-L41 Copper female fhread connector 1234 | HSB 2 |Borrowed
(865) 7 |STM-910MW-E-ALL Drainage connector assembly | Assembly !
6 |STM-910MW-ALL-01 |control box SPCCTS !
5 |STM-910MW-ALL-02 |door plank SPCC12 !
L |STM-910MW-ALL-0L |Base plate of confrol box SECClS !
3 |YW63061700000 Flat head screw Méx15 %) 2
2 |STM-910MW-ALL-03 |control box rear plate SPCC20 !
L — aramerers | patometer );% onso?%ozooo? Castor 2 s ﬁ)ﬁ #:i -
temperature(t) 120+0.5 140405
bressure |wmemretea| (2 0 HE ks B sTM-9tomw BT ] \ g
e R v it " A RA AR =1 & | #K
£GO set temperature (¢) 130 150 B % A, EEERSRERERAT REER
i EWRy ERE EWA Bl | W8 B ‘SH!N Shini Pla‘sticsTechnologies, Inc. %,ﬂ,g‘




RARKEN bar) ARRXRAR L/l AAE W) W) AHER g | 2
Punp Max bessure (bar) Max pump FlowlLimnl Purp Poerin) | e | ManTenn | e bl | Ver
50 1.0 12 120°C 120 G
/80 AP TR ) [ AR ARE
Inlet /Outlet Size CE PT inner thread (inch) Cooling Method Sub water tank capacity (L) Heating Tank Qty|
2 11 orehtteang 3 1
N
v I
I
m 3k STM-1220W-ALL-02 Control box 1 Welding parts
33 STM-1220W-ALL-03 Control box rear plate 1 Welding parts
32 BH90115000050 High-temp. tester 1 EGO
A 31 YW61103500000 Fexagonsoctel headtapscren | 129 | 8 GB/T70.1
\?T e 30 | STM_1220MW-C-ALL Return water pipe assembly ] Welding parts
] 29 STM-1220W-A-ALL rack 1 Welding parts
= L"E)i Frm—| o 28 YE90832500000 high and low pressure swikch 2024 1 HLP830HME
| [ / [ 27 STM-1220W-B-ALL Water refilling connector assembly 1 Welding parts
26 STM-1220MW-B-ALL Heating tank assembly 1 Welding parts
25 YW85001000100 Pressure gauge 1 0~10MPa Range
24 YW69081500000 Bufterfly bolt M8x15 Q235A 2 GB/T 3098
23 YW65008000100 Standard Spring washer 8 65Mn 6 GB/T93
13/12/ 14 9 8 1 6 5 22 YW61082001200 Inner hexagon;élxmger head screw 129 L GB/T701
21 YW00000000100 Long door lock PvC 1
20 YW20660900100 door plank aluminum handle 2024 1 6609(Yaxuan)
3L 33 32 31 30 29 28 21 19 STM=1220W-ALL-01 door plank 1 Welding parts
18 YR10110000000 MP-100 Graphite gasket 1S0-68 | 2 has mould
17 SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC20 1
16 YE67251500100 Copper nickel plafed cable He2 1
nnectar
15 YW06219100000 big hinge 2024 2 Shengjiu CL219-1
1L YW65006000100 Standard Spring washer 6 65Mn | 20 GB/T93
13 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 Q235A | 20
12 YW03000200000 Castor Rubber L 2" without brake 35KG
n S-171 Teflon plug H58 1 3/8"H plug
10 YW04030800400 Tonflon connector H58 1 1/L"PTx3/8"H L
9 STM-90THT-B-17 lengthened screw of oil discharge H58 1 Borrowed
8 YW6L000600300 Hexagon nut M6 Q235A L GB/T6170
7 MP-100 magnetic drive pump MP-100 Q7400 1 KW Anba
6 YW60062500000 Hexagon bolt M6x25 L8 L GB/T5781
5 YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 Q235A 10 8x19x2.0
b YW60061000000 Hexagon bolf M6x10 12.9 16 GB/T5781
3 YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer H62 1 1/2" PT 30-35 mesh
2 S-73 Copper joint H62 1 M13x1/2"PT
1 STM-1220W-E-ALL Discharge connector parts 1 welding parts
;4 k% 4 % LR« ) £
k] e o |[FE STMo120Mw ZIEE IR
STM-1220MW-ALL
Yt ¥ 4%H =1 © | #R|
i 20230617 | RS i SN tEorpasnenen | K2R ]|
Ri| ERY EhE | ERA | HE | ¥H B | 20190575 | < Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




Pl cyfl TRV 05OV P st PR Wi i A IR Bt O R et s B
23 22 21 20 19 18 171 orene in 2 13 625 28 26 [120°c| 1o | G
, 45 [STM-26L0W-ALL-14 Door Lotk stopper SUS30L | 1 | Borrowed
I L4 [Yw00000000100 Long door lock Assembly | 1
WWM%//// 43 [BH90115000050 £GO assembly Assembly | 1
i ﬁ/H E/E 42 |YW53030600000 Thick head bolt 136 | 4.8 3
L A— & L1 [STM-26L0W-ALL-12 Hot water bypass Assembly | 1 | Borrowed
/{ 40 [STM-2440W-ALL-11 Cold water bypass Assembly | 1 | Borrowed
39 [STM-24L0W-E-ALL Varer e comectar | pssenbly | 1| Borrowed
o \& 38 STM-2LL0OMW-C-ALL Return water pipe Component | Assembly 1 | Borrowed
b 37 |YE90832500000 fich 3nd low pressure swiFeh | pssemply | 1
I g o 36 |YW03000300000 Brake Castor 3 Assembly 2
o) 35 |YW6L080600000 Hexagan nut M8 5.0 8
E 34 [YW60083000100 Hexagon screw bolf MBx30 | 4 8 8
O ° 33 [BM20283300050 punp MP-280 Assembly | 1
o m 32 [Yws6081600000 Flat vasher 8<16x15 1LOHV L
= f ili= . 31 |YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn L
' I 1 +—o—o = . 30 [YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screy M8x20 | L 8 L4
® LA @ N2 29 [YW66061800000 Flat gasket 6xT8xinm | 140HV A
O ; ) 28 |YW65006000100 Spring washer 6mm 65Mn 4
27 [YW60061600100 et hexagenalbolf [/, 8 4
el 26 [YW60061000000 big hinge CL219-1 Assembly 2
25 |S6-5-01 Wire fixture fixed plate | SPCC2.0 | 1 | Borrowed
9 2L |YW62051000000 Flat head screw M5x10 | 4.8 W
36 ] 23 |YW69081500000 Butterfly screw MBx15 LB 2
22 [Yw85001000100 Pressure gauge (0~10MPa range) Assembly 1
37 38 21 |STM-24L0OW-ALL-08 Pressure gauge pipe Assembly 1 Borrowed
20 |STM-2LL0OW-ALL-10 Low pressure pipe Assembly 1 Borrowed
‘ T 19 [STM-24L0W-ALL-09 high pressure pipe assembly | 1| Borrowed
| T2 18 [STM-2L40OMW-ALL-02  [overplate SPCC12 | 1
17 [STM-24L0MW-A-ALL rack Assembly | 1
39 16 BTM-2640MW-B-ALL  Heatng barrel parts | Assembly | 1
3 o0 15 |STM-24L0W-ALL-13 Water supply pipe Assemdly | 1 | Borrowed
14 |YW59385000000 [Tonflon pipeconnector 3/8"<50CH Assembly 1
M 13 |YR10642500000 Purp flange gosket Graphte | 2| Pomp eqmpment
12 |BH12131200010 Copper joint M13x1/2PT | H58 1
T 11 YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer 1/2" ZCuZn38 | 1
0 J513 T |58 | 2 | sorowed
9 |STM-24L0W-D-ALL Drainage connector assembly | Assembly 1 | Borrowed
8 |STM-2440W-ALL-03 control box rear plate | SPCC2Q | 1 | Borrowed
7 [YW63062000000 Thick crass screw M6x20 | 4.8 4
937 6 [STM-2LL0OW-ALL-04 Electrical base plate SECC1S 1 | Borrowed
1043 5 |STM-24LO0MW-ALL-01  [side plafe SPLC1z | 2
L |STM=24LLOW-ALL-02 cantrol box SPCCTS 1 | Borrowed
3 |YW20660900100 A 1
SsaeTer 2 |STM-24L0W-ALL-01 door plank SPCC1S 1 | Borrowed
ifem sefting value 1 |YW03000300200 Flexible Castor 3" Assembly | 2
| w0 BL_& T R
e 02 HE k% BE stmoonnomy B IET
e [ | 07 it B 4%H = O HK
£GO set temperature (1] 130 B % — REER
EEERER N
BiE| E&W ERE | ERA | BE | ¥H B ‘SH!N sﬁ%ﬁﬁnﬂﬁﬁf@g |n2 %ﬁ%‘




	机构图STM-607MW-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.F)EN BP33607304000
	机构图STM-910MW-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.F)EN BP33910302900
	机构图STM-1220MW-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.H)EN BP33122006700
	机构图STM-2440MW-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33244003000

